Name ol Event: Go Green March'
Date: 16 December 2020

[s.no.
1
2

16

18
19
20

2l

23

21
25
20

27
23
29

ATt srivastay
shikha Kaushik

Akshat Kumar

Anshika verma

'kamdeep kumari

S

INVERTIS

UNIVERSITY BAREILLY

Iwutindod by Boct o1U Tut 34 VIC et 110 e B P Ak 1T W ITYE

A.Y.2020-21

List of Participants

Name of the participants

Ashika Rastogi

A |.\'1TGLI|)III

Ritanshu Solanki
Anuj patel
shiv patel

Abhishek gangwar

umangtivari

/\Es_h—is_h'PM
Shobhita Bisht

Kushagra Tiwari

Pranav Thakur

Mohammad Imroz

Karnika Gupta
Yash gupta

[Cshitij verma

Sanober sarfaraz

NManjinder Kaur

Muskan Pathak
Sondaryasharma
Gaurav Gautam

Mohd Tabaan Asif

[Lakshya Kumarsingh

Om Ashish

Regd. No. Class Signature
BCH2021007 B.com Hons Present
BCH2022152 Bcom hons. Present
BC2022165 BCA Present
B BC2021079 BCA Present
B BC2021235 BCA Present
o BCH2020046 B.com Hons Present
BB2022140 BBA Present
BB2022243 BBA Present
BB2021088 BBA Present
BB2022215 BBA Present
BB2022268 BBA Present
BC2022280 BCA Present
bsed2020008 B.ScB.Ed Present
MCA2022064 MCA Present
BC2022270 BCA Present
BB2022176 BBA Present
Bc2021012 BCA Present
BC2021051 BCA Present
Bb2021052 Bba Present
o BC2021100 Bca Present
BB2022228 BBA Present
BB2022222 BBA Present
o BCH202003 BcomH Present
BC2022386 Bca Present
] BB2022255 BBA Present
=1 Bess2021003 BSC Hons Computer Present !
science |
|
Bb2022299 Bba Present
BB2022180 Bba . Present |
Diploma Present j

DCE2022014



3 Sareun Bajwa BCH2021052 B.com (Hons) Present

21 Nceha Rajani BALLM2019037 BA LLB Present
BEEE Mohit Mishra Dee2022002 Diploma EE Present
3 Dhruv rathore BCH2022170 B.COM (H) Present
3 Abhiram aupta BALLM2020012 BALLB Present
3y | Ncha pandey BSED2020014 BscBEd Present
30 ‘ Noman . Bes2021131 B tech cse Present
- Harsh Bb2020006 Bba Present
[ 30 Ayushi Bsca20210001 BSC zoology Present
R Pivush Gupta ‘ Bc2022352 Bca Present
4 Jashvant N BC2022343 Bca Present
a1 Simran gangwar Baed2020051 B.AB.ED Present
40 | \tanupriya Srivastava BC2021008 BCA Present
a4y JANIIVI MISTIRA BB2022274 BBA Present
Can Suhani Agarwal BB2022232 BBA Present
4 Ansh Mishra BCH2022126 Bcom hons Present
4 Neelam Goswami BB2022277 BBA Present
" Devansh gangwar BSED2020009 BS.c.BE.d Present
Cae Astha BC2022159 BCA Present
Ujjwal Bc2021078 Bca Present

Anshika gupta Bb2022194 Bba Present




