

List of Participants

Name of Event: Go Green March'

Date: 16 December 2020

S.no.	Name of the participants	Regd. No.	Class	Signature
1	Arjit srivastav	BCH2021007	B.com Hons	Present
2	shik ha kaushik	BCH2022152	Bcom hons.	Present
3	Akshat Kumar	BC2022165	BCA	Present
4		BC2021079	BCA	Present
5	Anshika verma	BC2021235	BCA	Present
6	Ekamdeep kumari	BCH2020046	B.com Hons	Present
7	Ashika Rastogi	BB2022140	BBA	Present
8	Akul Gupta	BB2022243	BBA	Present
9	Ritanshu Solanki	BB2021088	BBA	Present
10	Anuj patel	BB2022215	BBA	Present
11	shiv patel	BB2022268	BBA	Present
12	Abhishek gangwar	BC2022280	BCA	Present
13	umangtiwari	bsed2020008	B.ScB.Ed	Present
14	Ashish Pal	MCA2022064	MCA	Present
15	Shobhita Bisht	BC2022270	BCA	Present
16	Kushagra Tiwari	BB2022176	BBA	Present
1/	Pranav Thakur	Bc2021012	BCA	Present
18	Mohammad Imroz	BC2021051	BCA	Present
19	Karnika Gupta	Bb2021052	Bba	Present
20	Yash gupta	BC2021100	Bca	Present
21	Kshitij verma	BB2022228	BBA	Present
2.2.	Sanober sarfaraz	BB2022222	BBA	Present
23	Manjinder Kaur	BCH202003	BcomH	Present
24	Muskan Pathak	BC2022386	Bca	Present
25	Sondaryasharma	BB2022255	BBA	Present
26	Gauray Gautam	Bcss2021003	BSC Hons Computer science	Present
27	Mohd Tabaan Asif	Bb2022299	Bba	Present
28	Lakshya kumarsingh	BB2022180	Bba	Present
29	Om Ashish	DCE2022014	Diploma	Present

30	Sargun Bajwa	BCH2021052	B.com (Hons)	Present
31	Neha Rajani	BALLM2019037	BA LLB	Present
3.2	Mohit Mishra	Dee2022002	Diploma EE	Present
3 .	Dhruy rathore	BCH2022170	B.COM (H)	Present
3.1	Abhiram gupta	BALLM2020012	BALLB	Present
35	Neha pandey	BSED2020014	BscBEd	Present
36	Noman	Bcs2021131	B tech cse	Present
17	Harsh	Bb2020006	Bba	Present
18	Ayushi	Bsca20210001	BSC zoology	Present
.0	Piyush Gupta	Bc2022352	Bca	Present
()	Jashvant	BC2022343	Bca	Present
11	Simran gangwar	Baed2020051	B.AB.ED	Present
[2]	Atanupriya Srivastava	BC2021008	BCA	Present
13	JANHVI MISHRA	BB2022274	BBA	Present
la	Suhani Agarwal	BB2022232	BBA	Present
5	Ansh Mishra	BCH2022126	Bcom hons	Present
(-	Neelam Goswami	BB2022277	BBA	Present
y .	Devansh gangwar	BSED2020009	BS.c.BE.d	Present
8	Astha	BC2022159	BCA	Present
()	Ujjwal	Bc2021078	Bca	Present
(!)	Anshika gupta	Bb2022194	Bba	Present

Minator

Recent University